

SPECIAL OFFER EXCLUSIVELY FOR Viasat/Inmarsat Customers

\$1,000 AIRTIME CREDIT

when you upgrade from your Viasat/Inmarsat System to TracPhone® V7-HTS via AgilePlans® ONE

Upgrade to the convenience, speed, and savings of KVH's award-winning VSAT connectivity solution and AgilePlans ONE.

KVH's award-winning TracPhone V7-HTS delivers outstanding service via the KVH ONE global HTS network. The 3-axis, gyro-stabilized, 60 cm (24 inch) diameter TracPhone V7-HTS offers fast, worldwide connectivity via next-generation satellites on KVH's global HTS network. This award-winning terminal includes data speeds as fast as 10 Mbps/3 Mbps, simultaneous high-speed and unlimited use data channels, and 294 million square km (113+ million square miles) of worldwide Ku-band coverage.

It's easy! To qualify for your rebate:

- Subscribe to AgilePlans ONE
 TracPhone V7HTS and an airtime plan
 valued at \$500 per month or more between
 1 January and 31 December 2024.
- 2. Send via email:
 - Completed Account Information (see box at lower right)
 - Completed Service Order Form
 - Copy of your current Viasat/Inmarsat bill

To:

Email: promotions@kvh.com

A credit will be added to your Airtime Account within 4-6 weeks of KVH receiving your completed paperwork and confirmed activation of the equipment.



Account Information	
Name	
Account Number	
Vessel Name	
AgilePlans ONE Unit	AgilePlans ONE (60 cm TracPhone V7-HTS)

*Offer expires 31 December 2024. Airtime service must be activated within 60 days of purchase. Qualifying paperwork including Viasat/Inmarsat Upgrade Claim Form, proof of purchase for the new system, current Viasat/Inmarsat bill, and completed Airtime Activation Service Order must be postmarked within 90 days from the date of purchase.



'AgilePlans Standard Installation is for labor only. Installation services are subject to and governed under KVH's Professional Services Standard Terms and Conditions and AgilePlans Standard Installation Terms and Conditions. See www.kvh.com/AgileResources for details.

©2023-2024 Void where prohibited. KVH retains the right to change the terms and conditions of this offer without notice. PM_V7HTS_Viasat_Inmarsat_Cash Back Offer_1024 KVH, TracPhone, AgilePlans, and the unique light-colored dome with dark contrasting baseplate are trademarks of KVH Industries, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective companies.





